Table 2 - Survey data recently provided after publication of 'More than temporary: Australia's 457 visa program’

Industry

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing

Mining

Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas, Water and waste services
Construction

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Accommodation and food services
Transport, Postal and Warehousing
Information media and telecommunications
Financial and Insurance Services

Rental, Hiring and Real Estate Services
Professional, Scientific and Technical Services
Administrative and Support Services
Public Administration and Safety
Education and Training

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts and Recreation Services

Other Services

Total

Survey
sample

29
136
142
77
291
44
83
140
33
268
188
11
521
19
11
264
698
26
828
3812

Percentage In
Australia >24

months

4 This includes the small number who have had a pay cut (approximately 2.7 per cent)

20.7%
27.9%
27.5%
36.4%
27.8%
29.5%
20.5%
29.3%
18.2%
28.4%
27.1%
27.3%
25.3%
36.8%
36.4%
26.9%
24.4%
34.6%
28.0%
26.9%

Percentage no pay
increase, when in

Australia >12
months”

42.1%
10.0%
20.2%
25.5%
23.8%
26.1%
20.3%
32.3%
16.7%
22.9%
19.9%
62.5%
17.7%
41.7%
14.3%
12.7%
21.4%

5.6%
23.8%
21.1%

Percentage where
income in Australia

is greater than
Home

55.2%
50.7%
41.5%
37.7%
40.5%
54.5%
45.8%
52.1%
48.5%
40.3%
40.4%
45.5%
43.4%
52.6%
72.7%
52.7%
31.7%
69.2%
48.4%
33.3%






