Table 2 - Survey data recently provided after publication of 'More than temporary: Australia's 457 visa program'

			Percentage no pay	Percentage where
		Percentage In	increase, when in	income in Australia
	Survey	Australia >24	Australia >12	is greater than
Industry	sample	months	months ⁴	Home
Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing	29	20.7%	42.1%	55.2%
Mining	136	27.9%	10.0%	50.7%
Manufacturing	142	27.5%	20.2%	41.5%
Electricity, Gas, Water and waste services	77	36.4%	25.5%	37.7%
Construction	291	27.8%	23.8%	40.5%
Wholesale Trade	44	29.5%	26.1%	54.5%
Retail Trade	83	20.5%	20.3%	45.8%
Accommodation and food services	140	29.3%	32.3%	52.1%
Transport, Postal and Warehousing	33	18.2%	16.7%	48.5%
Information media and telecommunications	268	28.4%	22.9%	40.3%
Financial and Insurance Services	188	27.1%	19.9%	40.4%
Rental, Hiring and Real Estate Services	11	27.3%	62.5%	45.5%
Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	521	25.3%	17.7%	43.4%
Administrative and Support Services	19	36.8%	41.7%	52.6%
Public Administration and Safety	11	36.4%	14.3%	72.7%
Education and Training	264	26.9%	12.7%	52.7%
Health Care and Social Assistance	698	24.4%	21.4%	31.7%
Arts and Recreation Services	26	34.6%	5.6%	69.2%
Other Services	828	28.0%	23.8%	48.4%
Total	3812	26.9%	21.1%	33.3%

_

⁴ This includes the small number who have had a pay cut (approximately 2.7 per cent)